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Baker Tilly International Network

The Baker Tilly International Network includes 123 independent member firms with 740 offices in 

148 countries and ranks among the “Top Ten“ of the Advisory and Audit networks active

across the world.

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


TPA Group.

The TPA Group is one of the leading tax advisory and auditing services companies in Austria as well as in 

Central and Eastern Europe. More than 1,700 enthusiastic employees are looking after their clients’ concerns 

in 30 offices in 12 countries: Albania, Austria, Bulgaria, Croatia, Montenegro, Poland, Romania, Serbia, 

Slovakia, Slovenia, the Czech Republic and Hungary.

The TPA Group offers the following services:
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Advisory Legal

www.tpa-group.com
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Baker Tilly in Germany.

In Germany, Baker Tilly employs 1,160 specialists in 10 different locations 

and is one of the largest partner-managed consulting firms in the country.

Baker Tilly offers the following services:

Baker Tilly mainly advises large, mostly internationally successful 

medium-sized companies in Germany.

www.bakertilly.de
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Services
A commitment to quality

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Services in General

Advisory Audit & 

Assurance

Corporate 

Finance

Tax Legal

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Real Estate Services

2. Real Estate Funds Advisory

6. Tax Due Diligence

3. Renting and Leasing Advisory

7. Tax Optimization

5. Tax Compliance

8. Transaction Advisory

1. Financial Due Diligence

4. Structuring of Real Estate Acquisitions

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Contacts
Your Real Estate Experts at Expo Real 2021

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


AUSTRIA

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Gerald Kerbl
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 676 327 12 81

gerald.kerbl@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Sebastian Haupt
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 88 43 62 11

sebastian.haupt@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Martin Stangl-Askari
Tax Advisor | Senior Manager

+43 699 109 126 03

martin.stangl@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Karin Fuhrmann
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 324 85 83

karin.fuhrmann@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Helmut Beer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 884 362 01

helmut.beer@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Florian Petrikovics
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 214 78 12 

florian.petrikovics@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Your contacts
in CEE & SEE

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


MONTENEGRO

Dusanka Ivovic
Tax Advisor | Partner

+382 69 074 612

dusanka.ivovic@tpa-group.me

www.tpa-group.me

HUNGARY

Jozsef Szemeredi
Tax Advisor | Auditor | Partner

+36 30 942 50 31

jozsef.szemeredi@tpa-group.hu

www.tpa-group.hu

ALBANIA

Ilir Binaj
Ilir Binaj

+355 6940 62631

ilir.binaj@tpa-group.al

www.tpa-group.al

CZECH REPUBLIC

Petr Karpeles
Tax Advisor | Accountant | Partner

+420 724 695 798

petr.karpeles@tpa-group.cz

www.tpa-group.cz

CROATIA

Bojan Huzanic
Tax Advisor | Lawyer | Partner

+385 98 524 683

bojan.huzanic@tpa-group.hr

www.tpa-group.hr

BULGARIA

Thomas Haneder
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 126 61 06 

thomas.haneder@tpa-group.com

www.tpa-group.bg

Your contacts in CEE and SEE

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


SLOVENIA

Michael Knaus
Tax Advisor | Partner

+386 1 520 86 60

michael.knaus@tpa-group.si

www.tpa-group.si

POLAND

Wojciech Sztuba
Tax Advisor | Partner

+48 604 966 422

wojciech.sztuba@tpa-group.pl

www.tpa-group.pl

ROMANIA

Sorana Cernea
Tax Advisor | Auditor | Accountant | Partner

+40 745 675 223

sorana.cernea@tpa-group.ro

www.tpa-group.ro

SERBIA

Bojan Zepinic
Tax Advisor | Partner

+381 60 60 61 201 

bojan.zepinic@tpa-group.ro 

www.tpa-group.ro

SLOVAKIA

Peter Danovsky
Tax Advisor | Partner

+421 2 57 351 137

peter.danovsky@tpa-group.sk

www.tpa-group.sk

Your contacts in CEE and SEE

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


GERMANY

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Christian Roos
Auditor | Partner

+49 160 473 59 82 

christian.roos@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Andreas Griesbach
Tax Advisor | Lawyer | Partner

+49 151 150 493 17

andreas.griesbach@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Peter Eggers
Tax Advisor | Auditor| Lawyer | Partner

+49 151 150 494 32 

peter.eggers@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

GERMANY

Michael Mehler
Lawyer | Partner

+49 172 638 43 31

michael.mehler@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Simon Parviz
Lawyer | Notary Public | Partner

+49 151 275 80 27

simon.parviz@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Hendrik Theismann
Lawyer | Partner

+49 172 328 39 67

kai.helesch@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Together

we are stronger.

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/

